MASTER AIR WAYBILL AIR WAYBILL NUMBER AIR CARGO AIR WAYBILL SEC228382 NOT NEGOTIABLE 784-01252462 (AIR CONSIGNMENT NOTE) Shippers Name and Address Shippers account Number ULTRA SOURCE TECHNOLOGY CORP. 17F, NO.150, JIAN YI RD., CHUNG HO DISTRICT, NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN PROVINCE UNIFORM INVOICE 迅 股 份 有 限 公 司 NUMBER86022783 EXPRESS CO., LTD TEL: 03-3216533 FAX: 03-3216433 台北市內湖區瑞光路34號4樓 Consignee's Name and Address 4F, NO.34, RUI GUANG RD, TAIPEI, TAIWAN. Consignee's account Number DELTA ELECTRONICS (JIANGSU) LTD TEL: (02)87929897 FAX: (02)87929589 NO.1688, JIANGXING EAST ROAD. WUJIANG ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT ZONE, WUJIANG CITY, JIANGSU PROVINCE. 航空貨運承攬業許可證貨字第1328號 P.R.C. USCI91320509718615098C CNECTC & TEL-CONTACT 86 Copies 1, 2, and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity -512-63406008 LINDA/RYAN/EMY It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation TEL: 86-512-63406008 FAX: 86-512-63401564 of liability by declaring a higher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required. Issuing Carrier's Agent Name and City accounting information SOONEST EXPRESS CO., LTD Agent's IATA Code Account No. Airport of Departure (Addr. of First Carrier) and requested Routing TAIPE Currency CHGS WTNAL OF COLL PPD COLL PPD By first Carrier Routing and Destination Declared Value for Carriage Declared Value for Customs by PVG CZ3096/03 N.V.D. N.C.V. Airport of Destination Flight/Date \For Carrier Use only/ Flight/Date Amount of Insurance INSURANCE - If shipper requests insurance in accordance with conditions on reverse hereof, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked amount of Insurance **PUDONG** NIL FREIGHT COLLECT Handling information LOT NO:2308031 INCO\_TERM:FCA B/K NO:AE23080051 Rate Class Gross No. of Chargeable Rate Total Nature and Quantity of Goods Pieces RCP Commodity Item No. Weight Weight (incl. Dimensions or Volume) 2 15.0d V. 19.00 AS ARRANGED CAPACITORS QTY: 8,500 PCS DELTA INV.NO.9000589919 C/N0:1-2 INV.NO.9000589919 DIM-43X43X42X1(CM) 40X39X22X1(CM) Weight Charge Collect Other Charges AS ARRANGED Valuation Charge Total other Charges Due Agent Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains restricted articles, such part is properly described by name and is in proper condition for carriage by air according to the Internation Air Transport Association's Restricted Articler Regulations. Total other Charges Due Carrier SOONEST EXPRESS CO., LTD. AS AGENT FOR CARRIER CHINA SOUTHERN AIRLINES COMPANY AS ARRANGED Signature of Shipper or his Agent OF VIELD Total prepaid Total collect GASTO! TPE 03-Aug-2023 Signature of Issuing Carrier or its Agent (Place) Executed on Charges at Destination Total collect Charges For Carriers Use only SEC228382 at Destination ORIGINAL 1 (FOR SHIPPER)

## 奇普仕股份有限公司

ULTRA SOURCE TECHNOLOGY CORP.

17F., NO.150, JIAN YI RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 23511, TAIWAN

TEL:03-3216533

統編:86022783

F AX:03-3216433

## <u>INVOICE</u>

DATE: 2023/08/01 INVOICE NO: 9000589919 DELTA ELECTRONICS INT'L (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.(201016894N) Sold-to: 17 Kallang Junction, #01-01, Trion Singapore 339274 (Company Reg No: 201016894N)N) ATTN: TEL:65-67475155 FAX:65-67449228 DELTA ELECTRONICS (JIANGSU) LTD.(91320509718615098C) Ship-to: NO. 1688 JIANGXING EAST ROAD, WUJIANG ECONOMY DEVELOPMENT ZONE, WUJIANG CITY, JIANGSU PROV INCE, P.R.C. ATTN: Linda/Ryan/Emy TEL: 86-512-63406008 FAX: 86-512-63401564 SOONEST EXPRESS CO., LTD. Notify: 4F, NO.34, RUI GUANG RD, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C. ATTN: TEL:8792-9897 FAX:87923570 BY AIR Sailing on/or about: Shipped per: To: CMFrom: Payable Within 90 days of 25 end, Due Sales: 林紀妤 . Payment: SHPR: Claire Hsu(徐瑋婷) FOB TW Incoterm: U/P **AMOUNT BRAND** QUANTITY MATERIAL DESCRIPTION (USD) (USD) (PCS) ORIGIN NO Customer P/N IMPORT No. Customer P/O 1,320.00 0.330000 PANASONIC/松下 4,000 EEHZC1J820P 1 Japan 149208205013 PO:CIK727080 TPW1 CCC code:8532.22.00.00-5 Capacitors, aluminium electrolytic EC:EAR99 1,012.50 4,500 0.225000 PANASONIC/松下 EEHZK1E151XP Japan 149141514813 PO:CIK728065 TPW1 EC:EAR99 CCC code:8532.22.00.00-5 Capacitors, aluminium electrolytic

SAY TOTAL: USD 2,332.50 ONLY

DELTA C/NO:1-2

INV.NO.9000589919





8.500



2,332.50

## 奇普仕股份有限公司 ULTRA SOURCE TECHNOLOGY CORP.

17F., NO.150, JIAN YI RD., ZHONGHE DIST., NEW TAIPEI CITY 23511, TAIWAN TEL: 03-3216533 FAX:03-3216433

## PACKING LIST

PACKING LIST	NO: 9000589919				DATE	: 2023/08/01				
Sold-to:	17 Kallang Junction,	DELTA ELECTRONICS INT'L (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.  17 Kallang Junction, #01-01, Trion Singapore 339274 (Company Reg No: 201016894N)N)  ATTN: TEL:65-67475155 FAX:65-67449228								
Ship-to:	DELTA ELECTRONICS (JI NO. 1688 JIANGXING EA INCE, P.R.C. ATTN: Linda/Ryan/Emy	ST ROAD, WUJIANG ECO			, WUJIANG CITY,	JIANGSU PROV				
Notify:	4F, NO.34,RUI GUANG F	SOONEST EXPRESS CO., LTD.  4F, NO.34,RUI GUANG RD,TAIPEI, TAIWAN, R.O.C.  ATTN: TEL:8792-9897 FAX:87923570								
Shipped per:	BY AIR	Sailing	g on/or	about:						
From:	TW	To:	!	CM						
Payment:	Payable Within 90 days of net	f 25 end, Due Sales:	:	林紀妤 . ——————						
Incoterm:	FOB TW	A								
DIT CTN	MATERIAI DESCI	DIDTION	RRAND	OHANTIT	Y N.W.	G.W.				

PLT NO	CTN NO	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION Customer P/N Customer P/O	BRAND ORIGIN	QUANTITY (PCS)	N.W. (KGS)	G.W. (KGS)
	1	EEHZK1E151XP 149141514813 P/O: CIK728065 TPW1	PANASONIC/松下 Japan	4,500	2.700	4.200
	2	EEHZC1J820P 149208205013 P/O: CIK727080 TPW1	PANASONIC/松下 Japan	4,000	8	10.700
				8 500	10.700	14.900

SAY TOTAL: 2 CARTONS ONLY.

DELTA C/NO:1-2

INV.NO.9000589919







This document is computer generated. No signature is required. This shipment is made subject to arrow's terms and conditions of sale. These items may be controlled by the U.S. Government and may be authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimatecon signee or end-user(s) herein identified. Any items subject to the U.S. exportlaws may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any othercountry or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee orend-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated intoother items without first obtaining approval from the U.S. Government or asotherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.